
Gianni	Baghino	Movies	List	(Filmography)
La	Dolce	Vita https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-dolce-vita-18407/actors
Nights	of	Cabiria https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nights-of-cabiria-18405/actors
General	della	Rovere https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/general-della-rovere-862713/actors
The	Great	War https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-great-war-150867/actors
Beautiful	But	Dangerous https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beautiful-but-dangerous-1094894/actors
An	American	in	Rome https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/an-american-in-rome-1304301/actors
Pirates	of	the	Coast https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pirates-of-the-coast-1797343/actors

Audace	colpo	dei	soliti	ignoti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/audace-colpo-dei-soliti-ignoti-
1115555/actors

We	Want	the	Colonels https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/we-want-the-colonels-3345010/actors
TotÃ²	Diabolicus https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tot%C3%B2-diabolicus-3283248/actors
Sturmtruppen https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sturmtruppen-3976373/actors

Torture	Me	But	Kill	Me	with	Kisses https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/torture-me-but-kill-me-with-kisses-2904749/actors
The	Monk	of	Monza https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-monk-of-monza-3794820/actors
A	Day	in	Court https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-day-in-court-4003862/actors
Due	cuori,	una	cappella https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/due-cuori%2C-una-cappella-3715960/actors

The	Story	of	a	Poor	Young	Man https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-story-of-a-poor-young-man-
733016/actors

Hypochondriac https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hypochondriac-129988/actors
Love	and	Larceny https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/love-and-larceny-1083075/actors
Arrivano	i	gatti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arrivano-i-gatti-3623832/actors
Toto	vs	the	Four https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/toto-vs-the-four-3283409/actors
Il	tassinaro https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-tassinaro-3795976/actors
The	Two	Lives	of	Mattia	Pascal https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-two-lives-of-mattia-pascal-672841/actors
Rossini!	Rossini! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rossini%21-rossini%21-3941640/actors
Mi	faccia	causa https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mi-faccia-causa-3855931/actors
Dark	Illness https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dark-illness-3021296/actors
Ladro	lui,	ladra	lei https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ladro-lui%2C-ladra-lei-3825438/actors
Good	News https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/good-news-3828554/actors

Lo	scocciatore	(Via	Padova	46) https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lo-scocciatore-%28via-padova-46%29-
4010683/actors

Samson	and	the	Slave	Queen https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/samson-and-the-slave-queen-226820/actors
Sexy	Toto https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sexy-toto-3996032/actors
The	Love	Specialist https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-love-specialist-3823790/actors
Il	seduttore https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-seduttore-3795692/actors
Mermaid	of	Naples https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mermaid-of-naples-3850372/actors
Hero	of	Rome https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hero-of-rome-3793508/actors
Some	Like	It	Cold https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/some-like-it-cold-3602947/actors
Accadde	al	penitenziario https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/accadde-al-penitenziario-3603923/actors
Buonanotte...	avvocato! https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/buonanotte...-avvocato%21-3647124/actors
I	baccanali	di	Tiberio https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-baccanali-di-tiberio-3790545/actors
Sette	ore	di	guai https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sette-ore-di-guai-972252/actors
Hercules	and	the	Treasure	of	the
Incas

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hercules-and-the-treasure-of-the-incas-
430131/actors

Men	and	Noblemen https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/men-and-noblemen-4006142/actors
Assassination	in	Rome https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/assassination-in-rome-1089939/actors
Bullet	for	Stefano https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bullet-for-stefano-3792851/actors
Imbarco	a	mezzanotte https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/imbarco-a-mezzanotte-3796585/actors

Hercules	and	the	Masked	Rider https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hercules-and-the-masked-rider-
20978020/actors

The	Bride	Can't	Wait https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bride-can%27t-wait-3824355/actors
Guns	of	the	Black	Witch https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/guns-of-the-black-witch-3796022/actors
Amore	facile https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amore-facile-3614578/actors

Assault	on	the	State	Treasure https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/assault-on-the-state-treasure-
27590118/actors
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Giant	of	the	Evil	Island https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/giant-of-the-evil-island-5558482/actors
https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/18638307/actors

The	Knight	of	the	Black	Sword https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-knight-of-the-black-sword-
26720559/actors

Sword	in	the	Shadows https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sword-in-the-shadows-27590961/actors
Suor	Maria https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/suor-maria-18713319/actors
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